Lo N R WNPRE

[
w N P o

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

SHOW SCHEDULE

FRIDAY 10:00 AM Session

Open Western Pleasure

Road Horse

ASB Country Pleasure Driving
Open English Pleasure

UPHA Challenge Cup 17 & Under
ASB Park Pleasure

ASB Show Pleasure Driving
ASB Shatner Western Pleasure
Road Hack

ASB 3-Gaited Open

Open Hunter Pleasure

Road Pony TBA

ASB 5-Gaited Open

FRIDAY 6:00 PM Session

Open Halter

Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving
ASB Park Open

UPHA Challenge Cup Adult

ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exhibitor

UPHA Challenge Cup WT 10 & under

ASB 5 Gaited Show Pleasure

ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Jr Exhibitor
ASB Western Country Pleasure Amateur/Jr Exhibitor

ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Adult

Open English Pleasure Limit Horse or Rider

School Horse Equitation

Open Pleasure Walk & Trot/Jog 12 & Under

ASB Country Pleasure Adult
Pattern Class WTC Show Rider
Ride A Five



SATURDAY 9:00 AM SESSION

30. Academy Driving

31. Academy Driving Championship

32. Academy WTC Equitation Adult

33. Academy WTC Equitation 14-17

34, Academy WTC Equitation 14 & Over Championship
35. Academy WTC Equitation 13 & Under

36. Academy WTC Equitation 13 & Under Championship
37. Academy WT Equitation Adult

38. Academy WT Equitation 11-13

39. Academy WT Equitation 14-17

40. Academy WT Equitation 11 & Over Championship
41. Academy WT Equitation 10 & Under

42, Academy WT Equitation 10 & Under Championship
43, Academy WT Equitation 1st Year

44, Academy WT Equitation 1st Year Championship
45, UPHA Exceptional Challenge Cup WT

46. Academy WT Equitation Level 1

47. Academy WT Equitation Level 1 Championship

48. Academy Lead Line Walk only

49, Academy Lead Line Walk Only Championship

50. Academy Lead Line WT

51. Academy Lead Line WT Championship

52. Pattern Class WTC Academy Rider

53. Pattern Class WT Academy Rider

54. Parent Exhibition Class

Friday Night Last Class
Class 29. Ride a Five
(Check at Show Office for Details)

Saturday Afternoon (after Academy)
Class 54. Parent Exhibition Class No fee

You have been watching family and friends show in the ring for some time now and it's your
time to experience the ride. The show is offering this introductory class to encourage parents
and other adults to take lessons at their affiliated barns or with an instructor to prepare for the
show. Please declare in the show office on Friday which of the 2 options you are entering:

1. Lead Line Walk and Trot/Jog
2. Walk and Trot/Jog

Options 2 can elect to have an attendant in the ring. Appropriate attire (no riding suits)and
general Academy rules apply for equipment (any seat). Head gear is recommended.




55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

Saturday 6:00 PM

Lead Line Walk Only

Lead Line Walk Only Championship

Lead Line Walk & Trot

Lead Line Walk & Trot Championship

Road Horse Under Saddle TBA

ASB Hunter

Open Pleasure Driving

ASB Country Pleasure Limit Horse or Rider
Open Equitation Walk & Trot/Jog 12 & Under
Open English Pleasure Amateur/Jr Exhibitor
Prospect Walk/Trot

ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship
Open Ladies Pleasure English or Western
Saddle seat Equitation 17 & Under

Hackney Pleasure Pony Championship

ASB Show Pleasure Limit Horse or Rider
ASB Western Country Pleasure Ladies
Adult Saddle Seat Equitation Championship
Road Hack Championship

Road Horse Championship TBA

Exhibitor Party to start after the end of the Saturday Evening Performance

-details to follow-

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Sunday 10:00 AM

Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under Championship
ASB Western Country Pleasure Championship
Open Pleasure Walk & Trot/Jog 12 & Under Championship
ASB Park Pleasure Championship

ASB Park Open Championship

ASB 5-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship

Open Equitation W/T/J 12 & Under Championship
ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship

ASB 3-Gaited Open Championship

Open Western Pleasure Championship

ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship

Open English Pleasure Championship

ASB Country Pleasure Championship




88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

Open Hunter Pleasure Championship
Prospect Walk/Trot Championship

ASB Hunter Championship

ASB 5 Gaited Open Championship

Road Horse Under Saddle Championship TBA
Open Pleasure Driving Championship

Road Pony Championship TBA

30 Minute Break

Academy WTC Showmanship Adult

Academy WTC Showmanship 14-17

Academy WTC Showmanship 14 & Over Championship
Academy WTC Showmanship 13 & Under

Academy WTC Showmanship 13 & Under Championship
Academy WT Showmanship Adult

Academy WT Showmanship 11-13

Academy WT Showmanship 14-17

Academy WT Showmanship 11 & Over Championship
Academy WT Showmanship 10 & Under

Academy WT Showmanship 10 & Under Championship
Academy WT Showmanship First Year

Academy WT Showmanship First Year Championship

FINAL SCORING TABULATION AND PRESENTING OF AWARDS FOR

MID-ATLANTIC ACADEMY SUMMER OLYMPICS




