SHOW SCHEDULE

FRIDAY 10:00 AM Session

- 1. Open Western Pleasure
- 2. Road Horse
- 3. ASB Country Pleasure Driving
- 4. Open English Pleasure
- 5. UPHA Challenge Cup 17 & Under
- 6. ASB Park Pleasure
- 7. ASB Show Pleasure Driving
- 8. ASB Shatner Western Pleasure
- 9. Road Hack
- 10. ASB 3-Gaited Open
- 11. Open Hunter Pleasure
- 12. Road Pony TBA
- 13. ASB 5-Gaited Open

FRIDAY 6:00 PM Session

- 14. Open Halter
- 15. Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving
- 16. ASB Park Open
- 17. UPHA Challenge Cup Adult
- 18. ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exhibitor
- 19. UPHA Challenge Cup WT 10 & under
- 20. ASB 5 Gaited Show Pleasure
- 21. ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Jr Exhibitor
- 22. ASB Western Country Pleasure Amateur/Jr Exhibitor
- 23. ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Adult
- 24. Open English Pleasure Limit Horse or Rider
- 25. School Horse Equitation
- 26. Open Pleasure Walk & Trot/Jog 12 & Under
- 27. ASB Country Pleasure Adult
- 28. Pattern Class WTC Show Rider
- 29. Ride A Five

SATURDAY 9:00 AM SESSION

30.	Academy Driving
31.	Academy Driving Championship
32.	Academy WTC Equitation Adult
33.	Academy WTC Equitation 14-17
34.	Academy WTC Equitation 14 & Over Championship
35.	Academy WTC Equitation 13 & Under
36.	Academy WTC Equitation 13 & Under Championship
37.	Academy WT Equitation Adult
38.	Academy WT Equitation 11-13
39.	Academy WT Equitation 14-17
40.	Academy WT Equitation 11 & Over Championship
41.	Academy WT Equitation 10 & Under
42.	Academy WT Equitation 10 & Under Championship
43.	Academy WT Equitation 1st Year
44.	Academy WT Equitation 1st Year Championship
45.	UPHA Exceptional Challenge Cup WT
46.	Academy WT Equitation Level 1
47.	Academy WT Equitation Level 1 Championship
48.	Academy Lead Line Walk only
49.	Academy Lead Line Walk Only Championship
50.	Academy Lead Line WT
51.	Academy Lead Line WT Championship

Pattern Class WTC Academy Rider

Pattern Class WT Academy Rider

Parent Exhibition Class

Friday Night Last Class

52.

53.

54.

Class 29. Ride a Five (Check at Show Office for Details)

Saturday Afternoon (after Academy)

Class 54. Parent Exhibition Class No fee

You have been watching family and friends show in the ring for some time now and it's your time to experience the ride. The show is offering this introductory class to encourage parents and other adults to take lessons at their affiliated barns or with an instructor to prepare for the show. Please declare in the show office on Friday which of the 2 options you are entering:

- 1. Lead Line Walk and Trot/Jog
- 2. Walk and Trot/Jog

Options 2 can elect to have an attendant in the ring. Appropriate attire (no riding suits) and general Academy rules apply for equipment (any seat). Head gear is recommended.

Saturday 6:00 PM

55.	Lead Line Walk Only
56.	Lead Line Walk Only Championship
57.	Lead Line Walk & Trot
58.	Lead Line Walk & Trot Championship
59.	Road Horse Under Saddle TBA
60.	ASB Hunter
61.	Open Pleasure Driving
62.	ASB Country Pleasure Limit Horse or Rider
63.	Open Equitation Walk & Trot/Jog 12 & Under
64.	Open English Pleasure Amateur/Jr Exhibitor
65.	Prospect Walk/Trot
66.	ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship
67.	Open Ladies Pleasure English or Western
68.	Saddle seat Equitation 17 & Under
69.	Hackney Pleasure Pony Championship
70.	ASB Show Pleasure Limit Horse or Rider
71.	ASB Western Country Pleasure Ladies
72.	Adult Saddle Seat Equitation Championship
73.	Road Hack Championship
74.	Road Horse Championship TBA

Exhibitor Party to start after the end of the Saturday Evening Performance -details to follow-

Sunday 10:00 AM

75.	Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under Championship
76.	ASB Western Country Pleasure Championship
77.	Open Pleasure Walk & Trot/Jog 12 & Under Championship
78.	ASB Park Pleasure Championship
79.	ASB Park Open Championship
80.	ASB 5-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship
81.	Open Equitation W/T/J 12 & Under Championship
82.	ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship
83.	ASB 3-Gaited Open Championship
84.	Open Western Pleasure Championship
85.	ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship
86.	Open English Pleasure Championship
87	ASR Country Pleasure Championship

89.	Prospect Walk/Trot Championship
90.	ASB Hunter Championship
91.	ASB 5 Gaited Open Championship
92.	Road Horse Under Saddle Championship TBA
93.	Open Pleasure Driving Championship
94.	Road Pony Championship TBA
	30 Minute Break
95.	Academy WTC Showmanship Adult
96.	Academy WTC Showmanship 14-17
97.	Academy WTC Showmanship 14 & Over Championship
98.	Academy WTC Showmanship 13 & Under
99.	Academy WTC Showmanship 13 & Under Championship
100.	Academy WT Showmanship Adult
101.	Academy WT Showmanship 11-13
102.	Academy WT Showmanship 14-17
103.	Academy WT Showmanship 11 & Over Championship
104.	Academy WT Showmanship 10 & Under
105.	Academy WT Showmanship 10 & Under Championship
106.	Academy WT Showmanship First Year
107.	Academy WT Showmanship First Year Championship

Open Hunter Pleasure Championship

88. 89.

FINAL SCORING TABULATION AND PRESENTING OF AWARDS FOR MID-ATLANTIC ACADEMY SUMMER OLYMPICS